S.no  Application

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.
2414007669

2414001190

2414006380

2414001996

2414010965

2414006007

2414006390

2414011085

2414008773

2414006948

2414003006

2414009560

2414009253

2414011147

2414008834

SUVRAT SHARMA
Jasmine

SAJAN HANDA
SANSKRITI
PRIYVEER SINGH
SIDHU
DEEPAKSHI
KOMAL SANDHA
Rinchen Namgyal
Chandan
Choudhary
MANMEET KAUR
AAKRITI THAKUR
Naveesha Sharma
Chirag

RAMNEEK KAUR

Ishita Lakhanpal

Father's Name
SHASHI KANT
SHARMA
Harmeet Singh

MUKHTIAR CHAND

SOM PARKASH

MEWA SINGH SIDHU

SHYAM LAL
SHARMA

KEWAL KRISHAN
Ramesh Kumar
Hukmaram
Choudhary
TARSAM SINGH
SUBHASH CHAND
Rishi Pal Sharma
Somnath

BALRAJ SINGH

Praveen Lkahanpal

Provisional merit list (Overall)

Certificate In Ancient Indian Wisdom
Department: INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND STUDIES
Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

22-
Feb-1999
05-
Oct-2003
19-
Jul-2003
07-
Oct-2001
22-
Feb-1994
13-
Oct-1996
09-
Feb-2004
01-
Mar-2006
08-
May-1995
05-
Mar-2004
23-
Jun-2003
24-
Aug-2004
16-
Sep-2000
10-
Aug-1999
28-

Mar-2000

Cat.

GEN

SC

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

ST

GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

10th

(%)

95.14
83.00
99.99
87.00
92.20
96.00
99.99
86.00
86.71
89.00
71.04
94.20
81.70
83.00

91.20

12th

(%)

98.40
93.00
89.80
88.00
87.80
87.40
87.20
86.20
86.00
85.60
85.00
84.60
83.40
82.88

82.60

12th

(100)
98.4
93
89.8
88
87.8
87.4
87.2
86.2
86
85.6
85
84.6
83.4

82.88

82.6

Overall

Marks
98.4

93

89.8

88

87.8

87.4

87.2

86.2

86

85.6

85

84.6

83.4

82.88

82.6

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.



S.no Application

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

No.
2414006645

2414009576

2414003769

2414000884

2414005013

2414010051

2414009120

2414005218

2414004419

2414010191

2414001216

2414009718

2414004172

2414007675

2414006631

2414007339

2414009516

2414008299

Sheenam

SAPNA

Moksh

RAJWINDER KAUR

Jaskiran
NISHANT
Raghav Sharma
Ranjodh Singh
Dushyant Grewal
NIDHI

Siddhant Sharma
Sahil Sen

RAJU KUMAR
Mayank Jamloki
Rajan Kamboj
Anurag

Avtar Singh

Harssh Warrdhan

Father's Name

Des Raj

Shambhu Ram

Mohan Dutt Vashisth

AJAIB SINGH
Sanjay Kumar
KULDIP KUMAR
Sanjeev Sharma
Bhupinder Singh
Chetan Grewal
DARSHAN LAL
Ramesh Sharma
Babu Ram
GYANI PARSAD
Kamal Kishore
Bhajan Lal
Suresh Pal

Vijay Singh

Naresh Kumar

07-
Aug-1996
25-
Dec-1995
31-
Mar-2007
10-
Dec-1997
13-
Jan-2007
15-
Feb-2001
17-
Jul-2003
06-
Dec-1999
04-
Sep-2001
22-
Mar-2003
07-
Apr-1999
20-
Dec-1993
03-
Feb-2004
28-
Jul-2006
15-
Jul-1995
14-
Mar-1996
28-
Oct-1997
17-
Aug-2001

Gender Cat.
F BAS
F GEN
M GEN
F GEN
F DEF
M BC
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
F BC
M GEN
M SC
M GEN
M GEN
M BC,
BAS
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN

10th
(%)

78.07
88.00
78.60
81.70
86.20
89.30
72.90
66.50
77.90
64.80
87.00
62.00
69.23
87.40
68.00
62.70

76.15

81.00

12th
(%)

81.55
80.80
80.80
80.60
80.20
80.00
79.60
79.55
78.40
78.40
78.20
76.80
76.40
75.80
75.55
75.40

74.88

72.00

12th

(100)
81.55
80.8
80.8
80.6
80.2
80
79.6
79.55
78.4
78.4
78.2
76.8
76.4
75.8
75.55
75.4

74.88

72

Overall

Marks

81.55

80.8

80.8

80.6

80.2

80

79.6

79.55

78.4

78.4

78.2

76.8

76.4

75.8

75.55

75.4

74.88

72

Remarks

Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;;NCC-C -Approved,

Approved by Dept.;DEF -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;NCC-A -Rejected: Date of birth does
not match,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;;NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.



S.no Application

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

No.
2414008056

2414011092

2414005657

2414007003

2414009627

2414007111

2414010363

2414001347

2414009317

2414010516

2414010330

2414008545

2414008450

2414009567

Sukhpreet Singh
ASHISH SHARMA
AVHITESHWAR

SINGH
HARMANJOT

SINGH

Akashdeep Singh
BALTEJ PAL SINGH
HARDEV SINGH
Sanam

GURPREET SAINI
Vishal Gupta
SIKANDER SINGH
KOREL
GURBAKHASH

SINGH
Sagar

Father's Name
simarjeet singh
JAGDISH SHARMA
HARDIT SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
Jagdish Singh
TEJINDER PAL
SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
Kuldeep Singh
BALJIT SINGH SAINI
Jagan Nath Gupta
BALVIR SINGH
RAJVIRENDRA
VASHISHTHA

Sukhdev Singh

Bhagwan krishan

25-
Dec-2004
11-
Sep-2002
01-
Mar-2006
24-
Aug-2000
01-
Sep-1999
25-
Apr-1999
12-
Oct-1995
13-
Jul-1997
03-
Oct-1987
25-
Nov-1985
06-
Dec-1995
16-
Aug-2001
24-
Oct-1998
16-
Aug-2000

Gender Cat.
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M BC,
BAS
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
M BC
M GEN
M GEN
F GEN
M GEN
M SC

10th
(%)

50.00
50.06
71.30
83.60
68.00
53.20
56.53
53.20
74.80
86.33
70.00
61.00

49.07

74.00

12th
(%)

72.00
71.40
70.60
70.20
68.22
65.77
61.77
60.80
59.40
59.20
58.88
53.00

52.44

47.80

12th
(100)

72

71.4

70.6

70.2

68.22

65.77

61.77

60.8

59.4

59.2

58.88

53

52.44

47.8

Overall

Marks

72

71.4

70.6

70.2

68.22

65.77

61.77

60.8

59.4

59.2

58.88

53

52.44

47.8

Remarks

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved



